©Copyright 2020 Dwyer Instruments, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A. 12/20     DS-RPME Rev. 2
ORDER ONLINE TODORDER ONLINE TODAY!AY!
dwyer-inst.com/Product/SeriesRPMEdwyer-inst.com/Product/SeriesRPME
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
SERIES
RPME: Room pressure monitor
ACCURACY
-B: ±0.5% RSS accuracy
-C: ±1% RSS accuracy RANGE
-003: 0 to 0.5 in w.c.
-004: 0 to 1 in w.c.
-005: 0 to 2.5 in w.c.
-006: 0 to 5 in w.c
-014: -0.5 to 0 to 0.5 in w.c.
-015: -1 to 0 to 1 in w.c.
-016: -2.5 to 0 to 2.5 in w.c.
-017: -5 to 0 to 5  in w.c.
OPTIONS
-COO:
-NIST:
-FC: Factory test report
RPME -B -003 -COO
Use the bold
Model Description
A-220
A-285
A-299
A-300
A-417A
A-418A
A-465
®
DIMENSIONS
1/8 FEMALE
NPT HIGH PRESSURE
CONNECTION
1/8 FEMALE
NPT LOW PRESSURE
CONNECTION
1.250
[31.75]
2
[50.80]
2-1/16
[52.39]
4-31/64
[113.79]
4-47/64
[120.14]
Ø4 [101.60]
FACE1/8 [3.18]2-1/2
[63.50]
1/2 [12.70]
1-9/32
[32.54]
11/16
[17.46]
1-3/4
[44.45]
1/2
[12.70]
30Ø
1/8 FEMALE
NPT HIGH PRESSURE
CONNECTION
1/8 FEMALE
NPT LOW PRESSURE
CONNECTION
[3]Ø3/16 [4.77] HOLES EQUALLY
SPACED ON A 4-1/8 [104.78] B.C.
SURFACE MOUNTING
11/16
[17.46]